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neoFroxx Tween® 20 for molecular biology, 250 €30.00 A low

mil
as

€26.50

plus VAT &
Shipping
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BioFroxx Tween® 20 for molecular biology, 250 ml

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

8506ML250
NeoFroxx
500-018-3
4066306009976
9005-64-5
34021300

Room temperature
No

1227.72 g/mol

250 ml

for molecular biology
Room temperature

No
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